BASEBALL VERBANDSLIGA SAISON 2023
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Teilnehmende Mannschaften

Gammertingen Royals
Green Sox GOppingen
Karlsruhe Cougars
Ladenburg Romans
Mannheim Tornados 2

Nagold Mohawks

Villingendorf Cavemen

Spielplan

Datum
30.04.23

21.05.23

18.06.23

25.06.23

02.07.23

09.07.23

16.07.23

23.07.23

03.09.23

10.09.23

17.09.23

24.09.23

Heim
Villingendorf
Cavemen 1
Villingendorf
Cavemen 1
Green Sox
Goppingen
Ladenburg
Romans
Villingendorf
Cavemen 1
Herrenberg
Wanderers
Villingendorf
Cavemen 1
Villingendorf
Cavemen 1
Mannheim
Tornados 2
Villingendorf
Cavemen 1
Villingendorf
Cavemen 1
Karlsruhe

Gast

Ladenburg 10
Romans

Karlsruhe 3
Cougars
Villingendorf 15
Cavemen 1
Villingendorf 14
Cavemen 1

Nagold Mohawks23
Villingendorf 15
Cavemen 1

Green Sox 10
Goppingen
Mannheim 2
Tornados 2
Villingendorf 7
Cavemen 1
Herrenberg 13
Wanderers
Gammertingen 2
Royals
Villingendorf 15

16

13

26

16

18

10

10



Datum
30.09.23

03.10.23

Tabelle

TEAM G
Gammertingen 14
Royals

Karlsruhe 14
Cougars
Mannheim 14
Tornados 2
Green Sox 14
Goppingen
Herrenberg 14
Wanderers
Villingendorf 14
Cavemen 1
Ladenburg 14
Romans

Nagold 14
Mohawks

Nach oben

Heim Gast
Cougars Cavemen 1
Gammertingen Villingendorf
Royals Cavemen 1
Nagold Mohawks Villingendorf
Cavemen 1

W L

12 2

11 3

9 5

9 5

7 7

4 10

2 12

2 12

PCT
.857

786

.643

.643

.500

286

.143

.143

GB

10

10

STK
W8

Wi

W2

L1

L3

W1

L2

L7


https://btcavemen.de/baseball-verbandsliga-2023.html?#top
http://www.tcpdf.org

